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Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands     10,000

Core Funding
Univ of IL - Microsporidea screening of lab &
field collections of HWA predators

   10,00010-301-A2    10,000

Cooperative Lands    210,785
Core Funding    60,78512-243    60,785
Off Plot FHM    27,00012-243    27,000
Sudden Oak Death Survey    13,00012-243    13,000
CARP - Jo Daviess Conservation Foundation -
Applying an Exotic Plant Strike Team Strategy

  110,00012-138   110,000

SUBTOTAL, FHM    220,785  120,000  100,785         0
Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):

    71,431State Fire Assistance
Core Funding    71,43112-136    71,431

   224,560Volunteer Fire Assistance
Core Funding   224,56012-092   224,560

   171,807      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding   135,38512-136   135,385
Core Funding Supplemental    36,42212-136-A1    36,422

   143,761      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding   143,76112-092   143,761

         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP
Core Funding

         0      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP
Core Funding

         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CFP    611,559        0  611,559         0
Cooperative Forestry (CF):

   174,000Forest Stewardship
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Core Funding   174,00012-093   174,000
    41,700Forest Legacy

Core Funding    41,70012-106    41,700
         0

Core Funding
 1,155,219Urban and Community Forestry

Core Funding   524,40012-094   524,400
Redesign -  Metropolitan Mayors Caucus -
Illinois Comprehensive Urban Restoration and
Tech

  440,00012-214   440,000

Redesign - Chicago Wilderness Trust -
Assessing Oak Resources of NE IL and
Implementing a

  190,81912-211   190,819

         0Economic Action Programs:
Core Funding

         0  Wood in Transportation
Core Funding

         0  Rural Development (through forestry)
Core Funding

         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling
Core Funding

         0  Special Projects
Core Funding

         0  Economic Recovery
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF  1,370,919  630,819  740,100         0
         0Grey Towers Operations

Core Funding
         0Grey Towers Maintenance

Core Funding
         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,

Core Funding
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         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program
Core Funding

 1,281,813Reimbursable Programs
Core Funding
GLRI_11 – City of Chicago – EAB Forest
Restoration

   72,02012-024    72,020

GLRI_11 - Metropolitan Mayors Caucus -
Illinois Urban Forest Restoration Grants

  500,00012-006   500,000

GLRI_11 – Landen Consulting – Turnkey
Green Infrastructure

  220,00012-005   220,000

GLRI_11 – Openlands – Habitat Tree Planting
in Chicago

   38,37312-007    38,373

GLRI_11 – Openlands – Habitat Tree Planting
in Chicago

   11,62712-007    11,627

GLRI_11 – Delta Institute – Using Hybrid
Popular Tree Farms to Reduce Toxics

  203,73312-010   203,733

CRP Sign Up 40 & 41   236,06012-269   236,060

 1,281,8131,045,753  236,060         0
 3,485,076Total:

07/16/12Date Of Last Change
         0 1,796,572 1,688,504


